2LSA-1000 Data Sheet
The 2LSA-1000 1024 channel spectral gamma tools has numerous applications from basic lithology to lithofacies
analysis, rock and clay typing, semi-quantitative in-situ uranium assay, phosphate and potash applications.
Unlike most tools, this new generation tool performs real-time temperature compensation. The temperature variation
response of the detector used in the new probe is stabilised with embedded firmware so that an accurate spectrum is
recorded over a wide temperature range. Calibrations are determined at the factory by cycling temperature over the
tool operating range using several different radioactive standards, thus the probe can be used in nearly all borehole
environments.
Applications
Mineral Detection
Sedimentology- Facies changes and depositional environment
Lithology Studies
Identify and Classify Clay Types
Recognition of Radioactive material
Contamination Research
Product Dimensions
Physical Dimensions (L x W x H) Weight
 (instrument only) 185cm x 4.4cm x 4.4cm 7kg
Technical Specifications
Sensor: Scintillation Na(Th)I Crystal 2.6 x 19.3 cm / 1” x 7.6”.
Measurement Range: 1 to 100,000 cps
Accuracy: 1% Full Scale.
Resolution: 0.1 cps.
Gamma Energy Range: 0 to 3 MeV.
SP Range: ± 2000 mV.
SP Accuracy: 1% Full scale.
SP Resolution: 0.5 mV.
SPR Range: 0 to 1000 Ohms.
SPR Accuracy: 1% Full scale.
SPR Resolution: 0.5 Ohm.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
2LSA-1000 Data Sheet http://www.geomatrix.co.uk/land-products/borehole-logging/borehole-probes/stand-alone-probes/2lsa-1000/